GFWC WOMAN'S CLUB OF STUART SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 2023

Scholarship Criteria: Our scholarship is Need Based

- 1) Woman graduating from a Martin County High School
- 2) Continuing a higher education at a Florida Institution.
- 3) She must be a United States Citizen
- 4) She must be a Martin County Resident.
- 5) She must show Financial Need

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	

Requested Attachments: Transcripts, SAT or ACT Scores, Essays, and 2 Recommendation Letters

High School Attending:

Clarke Academy	Martin County High School
Jensen Beach High School	South Fork High School

Have you applied to or been accepted to any Florida Institutions?	Yes	No
Which Ones?		

What is your grade point average?	
Field of Study you wish to pursue:	
Do you have siblings? How many?	
Do you have volunteer or work experience? Please describe.	

FINANCIAL NEED STATEMENT:

Do you qualify for Bright Futures Scholarship?

___ No

Do you have:

Florida Prepaid – Tuition Only Program	Yes No
Florida Prepaid – Tuition, Room & Board	Yes No
How many years Tuition?	
How many Years Room & Board?	

Yes

Family's Adjusted Gross Annual Income Range

Under \$20,000	\$80,000 - \$100,000
\$20,000 - \$40,000	\$100,000 - \$120,000
\$40,000 - \$60,000	\$120,000 - \$140,000
\$60,000 - \$80,000	Over \$140,000

Are you a United States Citizen?	Yes	🗌 No
----------------------------------	-----	------

ESSAYS (written below or included as attachments)

Essay #1: Unique Circumstances:

Are there any special financial and or personal circumstances that need to be considered?

Essay #2 : Everyone has done something to better their school or community. Remember charity begins at home. Try to identify your greatest contribution during your high school experience.

Essay #3: This essay requires a bit more substance. Think about why you truly are seeking post-secondary education. What are long-term career goals? What makes your story stand out?

Deadline: December 1, 2023

Requested Attachments Provided:

Any transcripts	Any SAT or Act Test Scores	Essays	2 Recommendation
Letters			

Please email all documents to: <u>JennMcTeague@Aol.com</u>

Or mail to : Jennifer McTeague 624 SE Central Parkway Stuart FI 34994

If you have any questions, I can be reached @ (772) 341-8639 Jennifer McTeague Scholarship Committee